
2025 MEETING DATES

BUSVIC BOARD

18-Feb Tue 1:00 PM

18-Mar Tue 9:30 AM -
5:00 PM

15-Apr Tue 1:00 PM

20-May Tue 1:00 PM

17-Jun Tue 1:00 PM

15-Jul Tue 1:00 PM

19-Aug Tue 1:00 PM
Coincides with September 

AGM (TBC)
21-Oct Tue 1:00 PM

18-Nov Tue 1:00 PM

16-Dec Tue 1:00 PM

BUSVIC OPERATORS 
COMMITTEE

18-Feb Tue 11:30 AM

15-Apr Tue 11:30 AM

17-Jun Tue 11:30 AM

19-Aug Tue 11:30 AM

Coincides with September 
AGM (TBC)

21-Oct Tue 11:30 AM

16-Dec Tue 11:30 AM

18-Feb Tue 8:00 AM
18-Mar Tue 8:00 AM
15-Apr Tue 8:00 AM
20-May Tue 8:00 AM
17-Jun Tue 8:00 AM
15-Jul Tue 8:00 AM
19-Aug Tue 8:00 AM
16-Sep Tue 8:00 AM
21-Oct Tue 8:00 AM
18-Nov Tue 8:00 AM
16-Dec Tue 8:00 AM

URBAN TRANSIT 
SOLUTIONS BOARD

19-Feb Wed 10:00 AM
19-Mar Wed 10:00 AM
16-Apr Wed 10:00 AM
21-May Wed 10:00 AM
18-Jun Wed 10:00 AM
16-Jul Wed 10:00 AM
20-Aug Wed 10:00 AM
17-Sep Wed 10:00 AM
22-Oct Wed 10:00 AM
19-Nov Wed 10:00 AM
17-Dec Wed 10:00 AM

D@RT BOARD

19-Feb Wed 12:00 PM

19-Mar Wed 12:00 PM

16-Apr Wed 12:00 PM

21-May Wed 12:00 PM

18-Jun Wed 12:00 PM

16-Jul Wed 12:00 PM

20-Aug Wed 12:00 PM

17-Sep Wed 12:00 PM

22-Oct Wed 12:00 PM

19-Nov Wed 12:00 PM

17-Dec Wed 12:00 PM

AUTOYOU BOARD

20-Feb Thu 8:00 AM

20-Mar Thu 8:00 AM

17-Apr Thu 8:00 AM

22-May Thu 8:00 AM

19-Jun Thu 8:00 AM

17-Jul Thu 8:00 AM

21-Aug Thu 8:00 AM

18-Sep Thu 8:00 AM

23-Oct Thu 8:00 AM

20-Nov Thu 8:00 AM

18-Dec Thu 8:00 AM

ACM BOARD

BRFB BOARD 19-Feb Wed 11:00 AM

16-Apr Wed 11:00 AM

16-Jul Wed 11:00 AM

22-Oct Wed 11:00 AM

RSI BOARD 18-Feb Tue 9:00 AM

15-Apr Tue 9:00 AM

15-Jul Tue 9:00 AM

21-Oct Tue 9:00 AM

MEETING COORDINATORS
Contact the meeting coordinator with queries, or to 

lodge an apology etc. 

BusVic Operators Committee All Other Meetings

Lauren Bradford
lbradford@busvic.asn.au

Ivars Ozols
iozols@busvic.asn.au

Subcommittees & Working Groups meet as needed.

BAV FINANCE 
BOARD 19-Feb Wed 9:00 AM

16-Apr Wed 9:00 AM

16-Jul Wed 9:00 AM

22-Oct Wed 9:00 AM

http://busvic.asn.au
https://dart.org.au/
http://autoyou.com.au
https://acmbullbars.com.au/
https://urbantransit.com.au/
https://www.busvic.asn.au/bike-racks-buses
https://www.busvic.asn.au/road-safety-inspections
mailto:lbradford@busvic.asn.au
mailto:iozols@busvic.asn.au
https://www.busvic.asn.au/road-safety-inspections

